Other versions: please visit our website at www.tesensors.us
Photoelectric sensors
General purpose
OsiSense XU
M18 Metal (1) M18 Plastic Miniature Compact 50 x 50 mm Compact 92 x 71 mm
Cable M12 connector Cable M12 connector Cable M8 connector Cable M12 connector Screw terminal M12 connector
Diffuse Sensing distance 0.6 m (2) (3) 0.6 m (2) (3) 1 m (3) 1 m (3) 2.1 m (3)
Output type DC3 NO PNP XUB5BPANL2 XUB5BPANM12 XUB5APA NL2 XUB5APANM12 XUM5APCNL2 XUM5APCNM8 XUK5APANL2 XUK5APANM12 XUX5APANT16 XUX5APANM12

Dimensions, mm (in.) M18 x 64 (2.52) / M18 x 78 (3.07) 12 x 34 x 20 (0.47 x 1.34 x 0.79) 18 x 50 x 50 (0.71 x 1.97 x 1.97) 30 x 92 x 71 (1.18 x 3.62 x 2.80)
Product certifications CE, UL, CSA, C-Tick CE, UL, CSA, C-Tick CE, UL, CSA, C-Tick CE, UL, CSA, CCC, C-Tick CE, UL, CSA, CCC, C-Tick
DC common specifications
Supply voltage range (V), including ripple 10–36 10–36 10–30 10–30 10–36
Switching frequency (Hz) 500 500 1000 500 500
Common specifications for DC versions Switching capacity max.: 100 mA   /   Overload and short-circuit protection (★) / Output state LED indicator (⊗): yes / power on LED (⊗): yes
AC/DC common specifications
Supply voltage range (V), including ripple – – – 20–264 20–264
Switching frequency (Hz) – – – 20 20
Output state LED (⊗) / power on LED (⊗) – – – ⊗ / ⊗ ⊗ / ⊗
Accessories
Reflectors
XUZC24 XUZC80 XUZC50
3D mountings with ball joint
Reflectors (mm)
Ø21 XUZC21
24 x 21 XUZC24
11 x 33 XUZC08
Ø39 XUZC39
Ø80 XUZC80
50 x 50 XUZC50
100 x 100 XUZC100
Bracket with ball joint for
sensors and reflector
XUZC50 for
XUK●●● XUZK2004